Industrial Ethernet Solutions
TimeServer Module
Time Server module
Overview
Time Server module is specifically designed for SICOM3028GPT series which support PTP protocol. This module
supports GPS (Global Positioning Service), BDS (Chinese Satellite System), and GLONASS (Russian Satellite System) as
sky time sources and IEEE1588 PTP (Precision Timing Protocol), IRIG-B as ground time sources. It also supports

Industrial Ethernet Solutions
Ordering Information
Model SM6.6-TimeServer-FIO-1U-SW
Interface
1 BDS/GPS/Glonass input,BNC connector; 1 TTL output,BNC connector; 1
RS485 output,terminal block; 1 optical input; 1 optical output; 1 Gigabit
combo port,SFP and RJ45; 1 console port,RJ45
Code definition Code selection
FIO: optical interface
type
ST850  = multi-mode,ST connector,850nm
ST1310 = multi-mode,ST connector,1310nm
SW:software
S1=support Web, SNMP
S2=support Web,DNP3.0,IEC60870-5-104
S3=support Web,IEC61850 MMS,IEC60870-5-104
S4=support Web,TMS,IEC61850 MMS,IEC60870-5-104
NA: support Web
Version:2022-11-22 16:49:07